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St Marys Seminary and University (Roland Park)

Holy Redeemer Cemetery Book

Elizabeth Heilmann
St Alphonsus Cemetery

Frederick Trageser
59 yrs 2 -29

Maria Hella Trageser

George Trageser
15yrs 3 mo

Jacob Trageser #26
4 mo 9 day

Theresa Trageser #37
10 months old

Frank Trageser #42
5 mo 7 days

Mary Trageser
63 yrs exhaustism #51

John Adams Trageser # 65
62 Yrs

John Adams Tragser #72
67 yrs

Michael Heilmann

Still Birth of
John W and Helen
Trageser #81

5 May

16 Feb

22 Apr

10 Oct

22 Aug

4 Jul

19 Jun

22 Jan

17 May

17 Jul

10 June

8 Aug

7 May

20 Feb

24 Apr

13 Oct

23 Aug

6 Jul

20 Jun

26 Jan

19 May

19 Jul

11 June

9 Aug

1877

1882

1883

1884

1886

1888

1889

1891

1891

1891

1893

1895

3 yrs old



Child of Henry and Cresenta 19 Oct

Trageser
Margaret Heilmann

Frederick Heilmann

Jacob Trageser

John Trageser

Heat disease Born Germany

Still Birth of

Mary and Andrew Trageser

John Trageser
53 yrs 8 mo 21 days
Germany

52 Catherine E Trageser
Hanover Pa

Elizabeth Heilmann
34 yrs flu

John J Heilmann
27 yrs flu

Jacob C Heilmann

Henry Trageser
69 yrs old

Charles P Trageser
4 yrs

76 Margaret M Trageser
Peter E Trageser
1008 E Biddle, 74

9 Margaret Heilmann
62 yrs

& Mar

10 Jan

25 Aug

8 September

25 Apr

19 Jul

22 Feb

2 Mar

14 Oct

28 Oct

9 Nov

9 Sep

15 Sep

18 Mar

23 Nov

20 Oct

9 Mar

14 Jan

29 Aug

12 September

25 Apr

21 Jul

26 Feb

5 Mar

17 Oct

31 Oct

9 Nov

11 Sep

19 Sep

21 Mar

26 Nov

1895

1898

1901

1911

1911

1912

1913

1917

1918

1918

1918

1918

1919

1923

1931

1932



1113 N Central Ave

21 Annie E Heilmann
1042 N Central Ave

John W Trageser
1130 Aisquith St

Frank M Heilmann
1421 N Bond Street

39 George Heilmann

44 Henry C Heilmann
73

Anne Trageser
63

Margaret Trageser
Son John Trageser

44 Henry C Heilmann

5 John M Trageser
900 E Biddle Street

John Adam Trageser
312 E Lorriane Ave

Valentine Heilmann
14 yrs old
1015 Sommert Ave

19 Dec

23 Feb

14 May

13 Oct

29 Jan

9 Feb

11 May

29 Jan

19 Oct

19 Apr

22 Sep

22 Dec

27 Feb

17 May

17 Oct

1 Feb

12 Feb

14 May

1 Feb

23 Oct

22 Apr

23 Sep

1936

1939

1940

1944

1947

1947

1949

1947

1952

1953

1919



St Mary of the Assumption Cemetery, Govanstown

James Roche
CastleBridge Co Wexford Ireland
May 7" 1911

Catherine Roche
Marer Country Caven Ireland
July 23 1901
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