

Associated Archives at Maryland State Archives And St Marys Seminary and University (Roland Park)

Holy Redeemer Cemetery Book

Elizabeth Heilmann St Alphonsus Cemetery	5 May	7 May	1877	
Frederick Trageser 59 yrs 2 -29	16 Feb	20 Feb	1882	
Maria Hella Trageser	22 Apr	24 Apr	1883	3 yrs old
George Trageser 15yrs 3 mo	10 Oct	13 Oct	1884	
Jacob Trageser #26 4 mo 9 day	22 Aug	23 Aug	1886	
Theresa Trageser #37 10 months old	4 Jul	6 Jul	1888	
Frank Trageser #42 5 mo 7 days	19 Jun	20 Jun	1889	
Mary Trageser 63 yrs exhaustism #51	22 Jan	26 Jan	1891	
John Adams Trageser # 65 62 Yrs	17 May	19 May	1891	
John Adams Tragser #72 67 yrs	17 Jul	19 Jul	1891	
Michael Heilmann	10 June	11 June	1893	
Still Birth of John W and Helen Trageser #81	8 Aug	9 Aug	1895	

Child of Henry and Cresenta Trageser	19 Oct	20 Oct	1895
Margaret Heilmann	8 Mar	9 Mar	1898
Frederick Heilmann	10 Jan	14 Jan	1901
Jacob Trageser	25 Aug	29 Aug	1911
John Trageser Heat disease Born Germany	8 September	12 September	1911
Still Birth of Mary and Andrew Trageser	25 Apr	25 Apr	1912
John Trageser 53 yrs 8 mo 21 days Germany	19 Jul	21 Jul	1913
52 Catherine E Trageser Hanover Pa	22 Feb	26 Feb	1917
Elizabeth Heilmann 34 yrs flu	2 Mar	5 Mar	1918
John J Heilmann 27 yrs flu	14 Oct	17 Oct	1918
Jacob C Heilmann	28 Oct	31 Oct	1918
Henry Trageser 69 yrs old	9 Nov	9 Nov	1918
Charles P Trageser 4 yrs	9 Sep	11 Sep	1919
76 Margaret M Trageser	15 Sep	19 Sep	1923
Peter E Trageser 1008 E Biddle, 74	18 Mar	21 Mar	1931
9 Margaret Heilmann 62 yrs	23 Nov	26 Nov	1932

1113 N Central Ave

21 Annie E Heilmann 19 Dec 22 Dec 1936
1042 N Central Ave

John W Trageser 23 Feb 27 Feb 1939
1130 Aisquith St

Frank M Heilmann 14 May 17 May 1940
1421 N Bond Street

39 George Heilmann 13 Oct 17 Oct 1944

44 Henry C Heilmann 29 Jan 1 Feb 1947
73

Anne Trageser 9 Feb 12 Feb 1947
63

Margaret Trageser 11 May 14 May 1949
Son John Trageser

44 Henry C Heilmann 29 Jan 1 Feb 1947

5 John M Trageser 19 Oct 23 Oct 1952
900 E Biddle Street

John Adam Trageser 19 Apr 22 Apr 1953
312 E Lorriane Ave

Valentine Heilmann 22 Sep 23 Sep 1919
14 yrs old
1015 Sommert Ave

St Mary of the Assumption Cemetery, Govanstown

James Roche
CastleBridge Co Wexford Ireland
May 7th 1911

Catherine Roche
Marer Country Caven Ireland
July 23 1901